
能祖　優（兼）、丹羽　睿
菅井登美恵

NO A組 B組 C組
1 青山鉄治 2020年 2019/3以降
2 泉　良子 7/10以降 解散し
3 小田淳子 統合 B組に編入
4 河口和俊
5 川村　紀
6 安江克文
7 伊神幸代
8 上田吉男
9 坂倉君代
10 中島孝道
11 中谷健兒
12 馬場鏡子
13 森　健吾
14 市川徳治
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ネットひまわり　組別名簿　
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2025/1/4現
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能祖　優
奥村　忠

世話役
会　員
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講　師

講師補佐

2020/7より合同勉強会とした


